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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

MARCHEX INC [ MCHX ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

THOMPSON RICK X  Director 10% Owner
I ] Officer (give title Other (specify
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year,
(Last) (First) (Middle) 08/29/2006 ( ylvear) below) below)
413 PINE ST., STE. 500
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Lme))( F filed by One R ing P
orm file ne Reporting Person
SEATTLE WA 98101 Y porting
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction | 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Pt paytvean | T ion Deer | Tapsection | iaposed OF(0) .3, 4and | Secuies | rormiict | o indiret
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) g‘\;v;::elaollowing (1) (instr. 4) tl)r\:\;r:ﬁrz)mp
Code |V | Amount %3; o | price '(';:"“s’;fa;ggg(j;
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 12,673 D $16 1,145,660 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 100 D | $16.01 1,145,560 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 500 D | $16.02 1,145,060 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 827 D | $16.05 1,144,233 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 100 D | $16.06 1,144,133 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 100 D | $16.08 1,144,033 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 1,200 D $16.1 1,142,833 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 359 D | $16.12 1,142,474 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 333 D | $16.13 1,142,141 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 2,241 D | $16.14 1,139,900 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 5,666 D | $16.15 1,134,234 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 900 D | $16.16 1,133,334 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 1,028 D | $16.17 1,132,306 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 3,209 D | $16.18 1,129,097 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 700 D | $16.19 1,128,397 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 2,367 D $16.2 1,126,030 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 8,000 D | $16.21 1,118,030 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 2,676 D | $16.22 1,115,354 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 300 D | $16.23 1,115,054 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 717 D | $16.24 1,114,337 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 2,000 D | $16.25 1,112,337 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 204 D | $16.27 1,112,133 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 300 D | $16.31 1,111,833 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 3,000 D | $16.32 1,108,833 D
Class B Common Stock 08/29/2006 S 500 D | $16.33 1,108,333 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001285161
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001224133
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of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)
Amount
or
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4, 5. Number | 6. Date Exerdisable and | 7. Title|didmber | g price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
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Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




